
2010 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2010

BOY'S TEAM RESULTS - GREEN

1. 136 CALEDONIA (  17:05 1:25:22)

5  2263 Mason Przybysz
21 2274 Evan Zych
25 2249 Brian Farhadi
40 2247 Joel Dennison
45 2250 Matthew Farhadi

6  ( 91) 2272 Kieran Wyma

2
3
4
5

7  (107) 2267 Jake Rossman

2. 175 NOVI

1 16:31
17:00
17:06
17:21
17:24
17:55
18:07

11
12
12
12
12
12
10

(  17:08 1:25:39)
;==sssssssss:

1 2988 Joe Schubring
2979 Brett Giampa
2987 Steve Pravato
2990 Ryan Tgiros
2983 Dan Lee
2978 Eric Gardner
2985 Garrett Murphy

4 12 16:30
16:36
17:27
17:30
17:36
17:40
18:01

2 7 12
3 48 12
4 55 11
5 61 11
6
( 99)

11
7 12

3. 181 NORTHVILLE (  17:14 1:26:08)

1  13 2929 Chad Cini
2  19 2930 Ed Clifton
3  41 2937 Christian Guenther 12

12
11

4  52 2934 Ashwin Easow
5  56 2947 Robert Singletary 12

2938

12

6 Trent Johnson
2945 Matt Sierra

4. 186 MACOMB DAKOTA

(180)

16:47
16:59
17:21
17:30
17:31
17:42
19:24

12
11

(  17:05 1:25:21)
:==ssssssssss=: :s:sss» :==ssssss!

1 2  2728 Nicholas Culbertson 12
9  2740 Blake Ryan
10 2743

12
Jordan Staley

37 2738
12

Stephen Orr
128 2

11
744 Tim Szymanski

2729
11

(139) Alex Fauer
2732 Jason Hoefler

10
11

16:16
16:40
16:41
17:18
18:26
18:29
19:57

2
3
4
5
6

(206)7

5. 193 ST. JOSEPH (  17:17 1:26:22)

1 14 3290 David Berry
3303 Ryan Leahy
3289 Joseph Beemer
3295 Charlie Felton
3308 Stephen Pfahler
3307 Chris Pfahler
3311 Nick Whise

10 16:49
17:09
17:15
17:29
17:40
17:54
18:29

2 27 10
3 33 11
4 51 9
5 68 9
6 ( 87)

(133)
12

7 11

6. 219 OKEMOS (  17:20 1:26:37)
:ssssss====sss:

1 16 3056 Tyler Fisk
3051 Seph Dabrowski
3081 Carson Schaefer
3Q65 Daniel Kroth
3072 David McKinley
3068 Jake Lee
3047 Eric Arch

12 16:55
17:05
17:13
17:42
17:42
17:54
18:32

2 24
3 31 12
4 73
5 75
6  ( 88)
7  (143)

223 HASLETT

12
12

(  17:24 1:26:59)

1 29 2592 Alex Vancamp
2587 Travis Stirewalt
2577 Ian McCabe
2569 Luke Corder
2586 Scott Stanulis

11 17:10
17:17
17:24
17:28
17:40

2 34 11
3 44 12
4 49 9
5 67 9



6  C 76) 2588 Andrew Taylor
7  (156) 2564 Dan Alehin

8. 224 FREMONT

11 17:42
11 18:51

C  17:20 1:26:40)

1 2497 Nick Butcher
2502 Charlie Fias
2501 Jake Featherstone
2506 Tommy Jewett
2510 Sam Schuiteman

(129) 2495 Leo Botello

42
43
59
72

(137) 2500 Calvin Crowley

8 12 16:39
17:22
17:23
17:35
17:41
18:27
18:29

2 12
3 12
4 12
5 12
6 10
7 11

9. 254 ROCHESTER (  17:27 1:27:11)

1 3160 Blake Pozolo
3150 Jackson Gilbert
3165 Aaron Walker
3149 Ryan Freeland
3144 Brian Beecher

(109) 3151 Drew Hagge
(

26
54
62
97

120) 3162 Craig Renny

15 10 16:54
17:09
17:30
17:38
18:00
18:10
18:20

2 12
3 12
4 11
5 12
6 10
7 11

10 267 FARMINGTON (  17:27 1:27:13)

1 2427 Nimantha Herath
2437 Kevin Pitt
2431 Drew Lindman
2424 Paolo Guarano
2428 David Hong

(113) 2422 Andrew Brown

35
60
80
81

(162) 2426 Stefan Hayes

327 LIVONIA CHURCHILL

11 11 16:46
17:17
17:35
17:47
17:48
18:13
18:56

2 12
3 10
4 10
5 12
6 11
7 12

11 (  17:37 1:28:04)

1 2683 Tom Windle
2684 Ryan Wise
2686 Sam Yurgil
2677 Cody Rossler

95 2667 George Bowles

57
64
89

(126) 2668 Stephen charnley
(127) 2673 Sean McKeon

22 12 17:02
17:31
17:38
17:55
17:58
18:24
18:24

■) 11
3 10
4 12
5 9
6 12
7 9

12 345 FOREST HILLS EASTERN (  17:34 1:27:48)
1 3  2471 Spencer Ferris
2  63 2479 Jack Stephan
3  85 2 466 Ethan Carigon

90 24 468 Mowgli Crosby
5  104 2480 Ben Tift
6  (150) 2472 Will Johnson
7  (160) 2473 Connor Koukios

13. 363 MACOMB L’ANSE CREUSE NORTH

1  2751 Colin Creagh
6  27 52 Trevor Creagh

65 2760 David Walter
4  140 2754 Nick Criger

151 2759

1
2
3

5 Josh Vail ey
6  (161) 2761 Tim Zonca
7  (178) 2750 Jay Blazius

14. 364 DAVISON

12 16:20
17:38
17:51
17:55
18:04
18:39
18:55

11
10
10
12
12
11

(  17:31 1:27:32)

12 16:09
16:34
17:39
18:30
18:40
18:55
19:23

10
10
12
12
11
11

(  17:42 1:28:26)
1 12 2277 John Izzo

23 2278 Patrick Rooker
58 2280 Troy Simpson

130 2281 Travis Toye
4074 Austin Larson

6  (142) 2276 Dylan Gulledge
7  (173)

4
5 141

2279 Kyle Schroeder

15. 390 EAST KENTWOOD

12 16:47
17:04
17:35
18:28
18:32
18:32
19:17

10
11
12

9
11

(  17:47 1:28:53)



1  46 2365 Adam Cichon
2  50 2367 Spencer Clark
3  82 2375 Anwar Munye
4  102 2368 Matthew Dippel
5  110 2376 Caleb Pajersky
6  (116) 2369 Derson Figuereo
7  (119) 2366 Eric Cichon

16. 401 LINDEN

1  38 2663 Mark Wright
2  71 2657 Roger Phillips

84 2662 Adrian Taylor3
96 2655 Sam Moughler4

5  112 2651 Jacob Hoyes
6  (124) 2642 Kirk Bennett
7  (138) 2661 Kyle Susalla

17. 444 STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON

10 17:24
17:28
17:48
18:03
18:10
18:17
18:19

12
11
11
10
11
9

(  17:48 1:28:59)

12 17:19
17:41
17:49
17:59
18:11
18:23
18:29

10
10
11
12
11
10

(  17:53 1:29:25)

1  17 3338 Lukasz Walilko
2  83 3334 Seamans
3  101 3337 Konrad walilko
4  111 3320 Cameron Goodson
5  132 3316 Shane Brender
6  (146) 3322 Alec Klott
7  (149) 3323 Sam Leone

11 16:56
17:48
18:02
18:10
18:29
18:37
18:39

11
9
12
11
10
11

18. 445 WILLIAMSTON (  17:55 1:29:31)

1  28 3518 Greg Lutzke
2  92 3513 Connor Coscarelli
3  93 3523 Grant Smith
4  114 3514 Justin Gehringer
5  118 3511 Aaron Baumgarten
5  (159) 3526 Joel Yauk
7  (203) 3516 Alexander Krantz

12 17:09
17:55
17:56
18:14
18:17
18:54
19:53

10
12
11
10
12
9

19 462 WARREN MOTT (  18:03 1:30:14)

1 3421 Eni Bogdani
3427 John Worthington
3423 Kyle Jones
3424 Joey Przybylko
3425 Jonathon Tockstein

(196) 3426 Skyler winkle

39
77

135
191

(213) 3422 Alex Buckle

475 PORTAGE NORTHERN

20 11 16:59
17:20
17:44
18:29
19:42
19:48
20:22

2 11
3 12
4 10
5 12
6 12
7 10

20 (  17:59 1:29:53)

1 3140 Luke Rabe
3132 Greg Begeman
3141 Alec Sullivan
3134 Griffin Brandt
3136 Brandon Hughey

(155) 3138 Nick Penn

79
94

105
144

(172) 3135 Mack Evans

53 11 17:30
17:47
17:58
18:04
18:34
18:47
19:16

2 10
3 10
4 10
5 9
6 11
7 9

21 547 MT. PLEASANT (  18:13 1:31:05)

1 32 2864 Mike Todd
2838 Steven Green
2877 Chris Yoder
2858 Tom Rowley
2870 Spencer Wentworth

(168) 2857 David Rowley
(

78
115

164

175) 2836 Zach Felton

12 17:14
17:44
18:16
18:54
18:57
19:08
19:22

2 9
3 10
4  - 158 12
5 12
.6 12

12

22 571 ALPENA (  18:14 1:31:06)

1  100 2129 Jacob Benson
2137 Alexander Guzman
2141 Travis Lacross

10 18:02
18:07
18:07

2 106 11
3  108 11



4  121 2139 Jared Labarge
5  136 2140 Nathan Labarge
6  (152) 2131 R.J. centala
7  (166) 2143 John Owens

11 18:21
18:29
18:42
19:00

12
9
12

3 619 ST. JOHNS (  18:31 1:32:34)

30 3248 Andrew Hyatt
3256 Spencer Shellberg
3258 Kyler Vanwormer

4  182 3254 Ben Pierson

2  103
3  117

5  187 3252 David Pastula
6  (194) 3251 Pierce OconnelT
7  (199) 3257 Johnny Snyder

24. 647 WAYLAND UNION

1 9 17:10
18:04
18:17
19:27
19:36
19:45
19:50

10
10
10
12
12
11

(  18:29 1:32:24)

1  70 3482 Jacob Gibson
2  98 3495 Corey Vandecappelle 10

12

3  145 3477 Ian Carter
4  163 3489 Nick Poirier
5  171 3476 Adam Carter
6  (181) 3492 Brennan Steenhoek 9

1
1
1

7  (190) 3487 Sam Martus

17:41
18:00
18:35
18:56
19:12
19:25
19:41

0
2
1

12

25. 658 DEWITT (  18:43 1:33:33)

1  36 2320 Josh D'Haene
2  66 2325 Nate Kimble
3  176 2337 Joe Wojciechowski
4  179 2327 Phillip McCauley
5  201 2329 Kegan McKinnon
6  (204) 2333 Aaron Scheffler
7  (215) 2322 Brian Deforrest

11 17:17
17:39
19:22
19:23
19:52
19:55
20:28

10
10
10
12
9
12

^6. 689 BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER

i  47 2231 Michael Gawlik
2  86 2229 Chris Craig
3  131 2227 zahir Allarakhia
4  209 2239 Zach Noettl

2241 Jackson Prepolec
6  (220) 2240 Paul Pal
5 216

7  (221) 2236 Ben Koehler

(  18:53 1:34:22)

10 17:25
17:52
18:28
20:03
20:34
20:45
21:02

12
10
10
9
9
9

27. 736 LIVONIA FRANKLIN (  18:57 1:34:43)

1 2695 Austin Jones
2709 Mike Witt
2699 Gabe Martinez
2688 Josh Bessemer
2691 Preston Elliott

(208) 2707 Chad Walters

134
192
195
197

(212) 2698 Dan Martinez

18 12 16:56
18:29
19:43
19:46
19:49
20:02
20:15

2 10
3 11
4 11
5 12
6 11
7 10

28 794 THREE RIVERS (  18:58 1:34:47)

1 123 3361 Connor Sampson
3353 Victor Gonzalez
3365 Andrew Whitmyer
3352 Kyle First
3366 Josh Winfrey

(205) 3354 Shannon Grace

169
170

(211) 3364 Derek Tulla

12 18:22
18:58
19:05
19:10
19:12
19:56
20:08

2  165
3  167

12
11

4 10
5 11
6 11
7 10

29. 820 WATERFORD KETTERING (  19:02 1:35:08)

148 3454 Zach Zimmerman
2  153 3448 Lucas Bowman
3  157 3453 Ryan Squanda
4  177 3449 Austin Katona
5  185 3452 Dillon Ross
6  (193) 3451 Colin Ross
7  (214) 3450 Shane Roberts

12 18:39
18:43
18:52
19:22
19:32
19:44
20:23

10
11
10
10
11
11



853 ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP (  19:15 1;36;11)30.

1  125 3095 Chris Koski
2  147 3096 Jared Lahiff
3  174 3092 Doug Boyd
4  200 3097 Matt Recker
5  207 3091 John Atkinson
6  (218) 3093 Austin Heinemann
7  (223) 3094 Jay Korhonen

11 18:23
18:38
19:19
19:51
20:00
20:38
21:28

12
12
11
10
12
9

31. 879 NEWAYGO (  19:24 1:36:57)

1  122 2897 Trevor McCready
2  184 2895 Max Henderson
3  186 2896 Zac Hunter
4  189 2899 Coley Newton
5  198 2903 Darick Wilson
6  (222) 2893 Brandon Bourke
7  (224) 2894 Grant Denzer

32. 937 BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER

11 18:21
19:31
19:36
19:39
19:50
21:06
21:29

11
10
10
9
10
10

(  19:35 1:37:53)

1  154
2  183
3  188
4  202

2207 Joey Kemeny
2208 Harrison Kenum
2205 Dillon Dewundara
2204 Jarred Bratley
2206 Ehan Gnanedran
2203 Alan Boyd
2202 Charlie Ailsworth

10 18:46
19:31
19:39
19:52
20:05
20:35
20:39

11
12
11

5 210 12
6  (217)
7  (219)

10
10

¥



Page 1
2010 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2010

BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS -GREEN

Place TmPl School Time PaceNo. Name

1 2751 Colin Creagh
2728 Nicholas Culbertson
2471 Spencer Ferris
2988 loe Schubring
2263 Mason Przybysz
2752 Trevor Creagh
2979 Brett Giampa
2497 Nick Butcher

2740 Blake Ryan
2743 Jordan Staley
2427 Nimantha Herath
2277 John izzo
2929 Chad Cini
3290 David Berry
2512 Nick Vanderkooi
3160 Blake Pozolo

3056 Tyler Fisk
3338 Lukasz walilko
2695 Austin Jones
2930 Ed Clifton

3421 Eni Bogdani
2274 Evan Zych
2683 Tom Windle
2278 Patrick Rooker

3051 Seph Dabrowski
2249 Brian Farhadi
3150 Jackson Gilbert

3303 Ryan Leahy
3518 Greg Lutzke
2592 Alex Vancamp
3248 Andrew Hyatt
3081 Carson Schaefer
2864 Mike Todd
3289 Joseph Beemer
2587 Travis stirewalt
2437 Kevin Pitt
2320 Josh D'Haene

2738 Stephen Orr
2663 Mark Wright
3427 John Worthington
2247 Joel Dennison
2937 Christian Guenther
2502 Charlie Fias
2501 Jake Featherstone
2577 Ian McCabe
2250 Matthew Farhadi
2365 Adam Cichon
2231 Michael Gawlik
2987 Steve Pravato
2569 Luke Corder

2367 Spencer Clark
3295 Charlie Felton
2934 Ashwin Easow
3140 Luke Rabe
3165 Aaron walker
2990 Ryan Tgiros
2947 Robert Singletary
2684 Ryan Wise
2280 Troy Simpson
2506 Tommy Jewett
2431 Drew Lindman
2983 Dan Lee
3149 Ryan Freeland
2479 Jack Stephan
2686 Sam Yurgil

MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
MACOMB DAKOTA
FOREST HILLS EASTERN
NOVI
CALEDONIA
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
NOVI
FREMONT
MACOMB DAKOTA
MACOMB DAKOTA
FARMINGTON
DAVISON
NORTHVILLE
ST. JOSEPH
FREMONT PROVIDENCE CHRISTIAN
ROCHESTER
OKEMOS
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
NORTHVILLE
WARREN MOTT
CALEDONIA
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
DAVISON
OKEMOS
CALEDONIA
ROCHESTER
ST. JOSEPH
WILLIAMSTON
HASLETT
ST. JOHNS
OKEMOS
MT. PLEASANT
ST. JOSEPH
HASLETT
FARMINGTON
DEWITT
MACOMB DAKOTA
LINDEN
WARREN MOTT
CALEDONIA
NORTHVILLE
FREMONT
FREMONT
HASLETT
CALEDONIA
EAST KENTWOOD
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
NOVI
HASLETT
EAST KENTWOOD
ST. JOSEPH
NORTHVILLE
PORTAGE NORTHERN
ROCHESTER
NOVI
NORTHVILLE
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
DAVISON
FREMONT
FARMINGTON
NOVI
ROCHESTER
FOREST HILLS EASTERN
LIVONIA CHURCHILL

1 16:09 5:12
16:16 5:15
16:20 5:16
16:30 5:19
16:31 5:19
16:34 5:20
16:36 5:21
16:39 5:22
16:40 5:22
16:41 5:23
16:46 5:24
16:47 5:24
16:47 5:25
16:49 5:25
16:52 5:26
16:54 5:27
16:55 5:27
16:56 5:27
16:56 5:27
16:59 5:28
16:59 5:28
17:00 5:29
17:02 5:29
17:04 5:30
17:05 5:30
17:06 5:31
17:09 5:32
17:09 5:32
17:09 5:32
17:10 5:32
17:10 5:32
17:13 5:33
17:14 5:33
17:15 5:33
17:17 5:34
17:17 5:34
17:17 5:34
17:18 5:34
17:19 5:35
17:20 5:35
17:21 5:35
17:21 5:36
17:22 5:36
17:23 5:36
17:24 5:36
17:24 5:36
17:24 5:37
17:25 5:37
17:27 5:37
17:28 5:38
17:28 5:38
17:29 5:38
17:30 5:38
17:30 5:38
17:30 5:38
17:30 5:38
17:31 5:39
17:31 5:39
17:35 5:40
17:35 5:40
17:35 5:40
17:36 5:40
17:38 5:41
17:38 5:41
17:38 5:41

2 2
3 3

44
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 44
46 45
47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 . 55
57 56
58 57
59 58
60 59
61 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64



65 2760 David Walter
66 2325 Nate Kimble
67 2586 Scott Stanulis
68 3308 Stephen Pfahler
69 2978 Eric Gardner
70 3482 :3acob Gibson

71 2657 Roger Phillips
72 2510 Sam Schuiteman
73 3065 Daniel Kroth
74 2938 Trent Johnson

75 3072 David McKinley
76 2588 Andrew Taylor
77 3423 Kyle Jones
78 2838 Steven Green

3132 Greg Begeman
2424 Paolo Guarano

81 2428 David Hong
82 2375 Anwar Munye
83 3334 Seamans

84 2662 Adrian Taylor
85 2466 Ethan Carigon
86 2229 Chris Craig
87 3307 Chris Pfahl
88 3068 Jake Lee

89 2677 Cody Rossler
90 2468 Mowgli Crosby

2610 Kevin Bechtel
91 2272 Kieran wyma

3513 Connor coscarelli
93 3523 Grant Smith
94 3141 Alec Sullivan

95 2667 George Bowles
96 2655 Sam Moughler
97 3144 Brian Beecher

3495 Corey vandecappel1e
99 2985 Garrett Murphy

102 100 2129 Jacob Benson

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80 79
81 80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88 er
89
90
91
92
93
94 92
95
96
97
98
99

100 98
101

103 101 3337 Konrad Walilko
104 102 2368 Matthew Dippe
105 103 3256 Spencer shell

el

ber
106 104 2480 Ben Tift
107 105 3134 Griffin Brandt
108 106 2137 Alexander Guzman

107 2267 Jake Rossman
110 108 2141 Travis Lacross
109

111 109 3151 Drew Hagge
112 110 2376 Caleb Pajersky
113 111 3320 Cameron Goodson
114 112 2651 Jacob Hoyes
115 113 2422 Andrew Brown
116 114 3514 Justin Gehrinqer
117 115 2877 Chris Yoder

118 116 2369 Derson Figuereo
119 117 3258 Kyler vanwormer
120 118 3511 Aaron Baumgarten
121 119 2366 Eric Cichon

120 3162 Craig Renny
123 121 2139 Jared Labarge
124 122 28

122

97 Trevor McCready
123 3361125 Connor Sampson

126 124 2642 Kirk Bennett
127 125 3095 Chris Koski

128 126 2668 Stephen Charnley
129 127 2673 Sean McKeon
130 128 2744 Tim Szymanski
131 129 2495 Leo Botello

130 2281 Travis Toye
33 131 2227 Zahir Allarakhia

134 132

^.32

3316 Shane Brender
135 133 3311 Nick whise
136 134 2709 Mike Witt

135 3424 Joey Przybylko
136 2140 Nathan Labarge
1?“ 2500 Calvin Crowley

MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
DEWITT
HASLETT
ST. JOSEPH
NOVI
WAYLAND UNION
LINDEN
FREMONT
OKEMOS
NORTHVILLE
OKEMOS
HASLETT
WARREN MOTT
MT. PLEASANT
PORTAGE NORTHERN
FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON
EAST KENTWOOD
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
LINDEN
FOREST HILLS EASTERN
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
ST. JOSEPH
OKEMOS
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
FOREST HILLS EASTERN
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
CALEDONIA
WILLIAMSTON
WILLIAMSTON
PORTAGE NORTHERN
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
LINDEN
ROCHESTER
WAYLAND UNION
NOVI
ALPENA
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
EAST KENTWOOD
ST. JOHNS
FOREST HILLS EASTERN
PORTAGE NORTHERN
ALPENA
CALEDONIA
ALPENA
ROCHESTER
EAST KENTWOOD
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
LINDEN
FARMINGTON
WILLIAMSTON
MT. PLEASANT
EAST KENTWOOD
ST. JOHNS
WILLIAMSTON
EAST KENTWOOD
ROCHESTER
ALPENA
NEWAYGO
THREE RIVERS
LINDEN
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
MACOMB DAKOTA
FREMONT
DAVISON
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
ST. JOSEPH
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
WARREN MOTT
ALPENA
FREMONT

17:39 5:41
17:39 5:41
17:40 5:41
17:40 5:42
17:40 5:42
17:41 5:42
17:41 5:42
17:41 5:42
17:42 5:42
17:42 5:42
17:42 5:42
17:42 5:42
17:44 5:43
17:44 5:43
17:47 5:44
17:47 5:44
17:48 5:44
17:48 5:44
17:48 5:44
17:49 5:45
17:51 5:45
17:52 5:45
17:54 5:46
17:54 5:46
17:55 5:46
17:55 5:46
17:55 5:46
17:55 5:46
17:55 5:47
17:56 5:47
17:58 5:47
17:58 5:47
17:59 5:48
18:00 5:48
18:00 5:48
18:01 5:48
18:02 5:49
18:02 5:49
18:03 5:49
18:04 5:49
18:04 5:49
18:04 5:49
18:07 5:50
18:07 5:50
18:07 5:50
18:10 5:51
18:10 5:51
18:10 5:51
18:11 5:52
18:13 5:52
18:14 5:52
18:16 5:53
18:17 5:53
18:17 5:54
18:17 5:54
18:19 5:54
18:20 5:55
18:21 5:55
18:21 5:55
18:22 5:55
18:23 5:55
18:23 5:56
18:24 5:56
18:24 5:56
18:26 5:56
18:27 5:57
18:28 5:57
18:28 5:57
18:29 5:57
18:29 5:57
18:29 5:57
18:29 5:57
18:29 5:57
18:29 5:57

g

137
138
139 137



140 138
141 139

2661 Kyle Susalla
2729 Alex Fauer

2754 Nick Criger
4074 Austin Larson

2276 Dylan Gulledge
3047 Eric Arch
3136 Brandon Hughey
3477 Ian Carter
3322 Alec Klott
3096 Jared Lahiff
3454 Zach Zimmerman
3323 Sam Leone
2472 Will Johnson
2759 Josh Valley
2131 R.j. centala
3448 Lucas Bowman

2207 Joey Kemeny
3138 Nick Penn
2564 Dan Alehin
3453 Ryan Squanda
2858 Tom Rowley
3526 Joel Yauk
2473 Connor Koukios
2761 Tim zonca

2426 Stefan Hayes
3489 Nick Poirier

2870 Spencer Wentworth
3353 Victor Gonzalez
2143 John Owens

3365 Andrew Whitmyer
2857 David Rowley
3352 Kyle First
3366 Josh Winfrey
3476 Adam Carter
3135 Mack Evans
2279 Kyle Schroeder
3092 Doug Boy ‘
2836 Zach Fel

2337 Joe wojciechowski
3449 Austin Katona
2750 Jay Blazius
2327 Phillip McCauley
2945 Matt Sierra
3492 Brennan Steenhoek
3254 Ben Pierson
2208 Harrison Kenum
2895 Max Henderson
2612 Nick Gaunt
3452 Dillon Ross
2896 Zac Hunter
3252 David Pastula
2205 Dillon Dewundara
2899 Coley Newton
3487 Sam Martus
3425 Jonathon Tockstein
2699 Gabe Martinez
3451 Colin Ross
3251 Pierce Oconnell
2688 Josh Bessemer
3426 Skyler winkle
2691 Preston Elliott
2903 Darick Wilson
3257 Johnny Snyder
3097 Matt Recker
2329 Kegan McKinnon
2204 Jarred Bratley
3516 Alexander Krantz
2333 Aaron Scheffler
3354 Shannon Grace
2732 Jason Hoefler
3091 John Atkinson
2707 Chad Walters
2239 Zach Noettl
2206 Ehan Gnanedran

ton

LINDEN
MACOMB DAKOTA
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
DAVISON
DAVISON
OKEMOS
PORTAGE NORTHERN
WAYLAND UNION
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
WATERFORD KETTERING
STERLING HEIGHTS STEVENSON
FOREST HILLS EASTERN
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
ALPENA
WATERFORD KETTERING
BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER
PORTAGE NORTHERN
HASLETT
WATERFORD KETTERING
MT. PLEASANT
WILLIAMSTON
FOREST HILLS EASTERN
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
FARMINGTON
WAYLAND UNION
MT. PLEASANT
THREE RIVERS
ALPENA
THREE RIVERS
MT. PLEASANT
THREE RIVERS
THREE RIVERS
WAYLAND UNION
PORTAGE NORTHERN
DAVISON
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
MT. PLEASANT
DEWITT
WATERFORD KETTERING
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
DEWITT
NORTHVILLE
WAYLAND UNION
ST. JOHNS
BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER
NEWAYGO
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
WATERFORD KETTERING
NEWAYGO
ST. JOHNS
BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER
NEWAYGO
WAYLAND UNION
WARREN MOTT
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
WATERFORD KETTERING
ST. JOHNS
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
WARREN MOTT
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
NEWAYGO
ST. JOHNS
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
DEWITT
BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER
WILLIAMSTON
DEWITT
THREE RIVERS
MACOMB DAKOTA
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER

18:29
18:29
18:30
18:32
18:32
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:39
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:46
18:47
18:51
18:52
18:54
18:54
18:55
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:05
19:08
19:10
19:12
19:12
19:16
19:17
19:19
19:22
19:22
19:22
19:23
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:27
19:31
19:31
19:31
19:32
19:36
19:36
19:39
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:52
19:53
19:55
19:56
19:57
20:00
20:02
20:03
20:05

5:58
5:58

142 140 5:58
143 141 5:58

5:58
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02

144 142
45 143
.46 144
147 145
148 146
149 147
150 148
151 149
152 150
153 151
154 152
155 153
156 154 6:03
157 155 6:03
158 156 6:04

6:05159 157
160 158 6:05
161 159 6:05
162 160 6:06

6:06
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11

163 161
164 162
165 163
166 164
167 165
168 166
169 167
170 168
171 169
172 170
173 171
174 172 6:13

173 6:13
6:13174

*77 175 6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22

178 176
179 177
180 178
181 179
182 180
183 181
184 182
185 183
186 184
187
188 185
189 186
190 187
191 188
192 189
193 190
194 191
195 192
196 193
197 194
198 195 6:22
199 196 6:23
200 197 6:23

6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25

201 198
202 199
203 200
204 201
205 202
>a06 203

7 204
^08 205
209 206
210 207
211 208
212 209
213 210

6:25
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28



214 211 3364 Derek Tulla
2698 Dan Martinez
3422 Alex Buckle
3450 Shane Roberts
2322 Brian Deforrest

2241 Jackson Prepolec
2203 Alan Boyd
3093 Austin Heinemann
2202 Charlie Ailsworth
2240 Paul Pal
2614 Louis Mitchell
2236 Ben Koehler
2893 Brandon Bourke
3094 Jay Korhonen
2894 Grant Denzer
2616 Jonathon Snow

20:08
20:15
20:22
20:23
20:28
20:34
20:35
20:38
20:39
20:45
20:56
21:02
21:06
21:28
21:29
23:05

6:29
6:31

THREE RIVERS
LIVONIA FRANKLIN
WARREN MOTT
WATERFORD KETTERING
DEWITT
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
BLOOMFIELD HILLS ANDOVER
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
BLOOMFIELD HILLS LAHSER
NEWAYGO
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
NEWAYGO
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX

215 212
216 213 6:34
217 214 6:34

6:36
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:41

-218 215
19 216
z20 217
221 218
222 219
223 220
224 6:45
225 221 6:46

6:48
6:55
6:55
7:26

226 222
227 223
228 224
229


